
Monthly Weather Summary – November 2012 

Palouse Conservation Field Station 

  
 Air 

Temperature 
 Precipitation  Snow 

 Pan 
Evap 

Growing Degree 
Days 

Heat Degree 
Days 

Cool Degree 
Days 

   Degrees F  Inches  Inches  Inches  32 Degrees F  65 Degrees F  65 Degrees F 

 Date  Max   Min   Daily  Daily 
  On 

Ground 
  Daily Daily   Cumul. Daily Cumul.    Daily  Cumul. 

1 65 42 T 22 22 12 12 0 0

2 57 42 0.24 18 39 16 27 0 0

3 58 42 18 57 15 42 0 0

4 55 46 0.01 19 76 15 57 0 0

5 59 46 21 96 13 69 0 0

6 65 46 0.02 24 120 10 79 0 0

7 65 42 22 141 12 90 0 0

8 48 30 7 148 26 116 0 0

9 39 32 0.10 4 152 30 146 0 0

10 35 25 0 152 35 181 0 0

11 33 21 0 152 38 219 0 0

12 34 26 0 152 35 254 0 0

13 35 31 0.48 1 153 32 286 0 0

14 40 34 0.07 5 158 28 314 0 0

15 41 33 5 163 28 342 0 0

16 47 30 0.01 7 169 27 368 0 0

17 50 38 12 181 21 389 0 0

18 50 34 0.24 10 191 23 412 0 0

19 46 34 0.30 8 199 25 437 0 0

20 50 41 0.59 14 213 20 457 0 0

21 51 41 0.44 14 227 19 476 0 0

22 46 31 0.06 7 233 27 502 0 0

23 42 31 5 238 29 531 0 0

24 45 35 0.37 8 246 25 556 0 0

25 45 32 7 252 27 582 0 0

26 38 27 1 253 33 615 0 0

27 37 29 1 254 32 647 0 0

28 43 27 3 257 30 677 0 0

29 45 30 0.06 6 262 28 704 0 0

30 50 41 0.19 14 276 20 724 0 0

31 65 42 T 22 22 12 12 0 0

 


